
Department of Human Services/Social Services Division/Child Welfare Services

Statewide Child Welfare Services Licensing Staff

Elladine Olevao Branch Administrator (808) 586-5708 eolevao@dhs.hawaii.gov

Tonia Mahi Assistant Branch Administrator (808) 586-5925 tmahi@dhs.hawaii.gov

Kintaro Yonekura Assistant Program Development Admin. (808) 586-5699 kyonekura@dhs.hawaii.gov

(ICPC) Stacie Pascual Assistant Program Development Admin. (808) 586-5704 spascual@dhs.hawaii.gov

Grant Fernandez Staff Development Training Specialist (808) 832-5116 gfernandez2@dhs.hawaii.gov

Rosemary Caldwell Section Administrator (808) 285-1394 rcaldwell@dhs.hawaii.gov

VACANT Supervisor (808) 832-5151

Shanda Taylor Secretary (808) 832-5104 staylor@dhs.hawaii.gov

Alicia Ozuna SSA IV (808) 832-5049 aozuna@dhs.hawaii.gov

Anabel-Lyn Molina HSP III (808) 832-5369 amolina@dhs.hawaii.gov

Erin Yamada SW III (808) 832-5155 eyamada@dhs.hawaii.gov 

Joey Gomez SW III (808) 832-5044 jgomez@dhs.hawaii.gov

Julie Sueyoshi SW III (808) 832-5147 jsueyoshi@dhs.hawaii.gov

Lisa Zablan HSP IV (808) 832-5059 lzablan@dhs.hawaii.gov
Lora Calma-Adriano SW III (808) 832-5048 lcalma@dhs.hawaii.gov

Melody Spencer HSP III (808) 832-5146 mspencer2@dhs.hawaii.gov

Michele Garcia SW IV (808) 832-5047 mgarcia@dhs.hawaii.gov

Monica Yancey SSA IV (808) 832-5105 myancey@dhs.hawaii.gov

Robin Lo HSP III (808) 832-5159 rlo@dhs.hawaii.gov

Karlan Osorio Section Administrator (808) 933-0689 kosorio@dhs.hawaii.gov

Mark Galloway Supervisor (808) 933-0353 mgalloway@dhs.hawaii.gov

Kristen Omoto HSP III (808) 933-0686 komoto@dhs.hawaii.gov

Puanani Kahai HSP II (808) 933-0664 pkahai@dhs.hawaii.gov

Leahne Toscano Section Administrator (808) 327-9555 ltoscano@dhs.hawaii.gov

David Okumura Supervisor (808) 327-9548 dokumura@dhs.hawaii.gov

Sandy Davenport HSP (808) 327-9547 sdavenport@dhs.hawaii.gov

Annie Reinecke Section Administrator (808) 243-5256 areinecke@dhs.hawaii.gov

Scotty Yoshida SW III (808) 243-8663 syoshida@dhs.hawaii.gov

Tracy Smith C/APS Supervisor I (808) 553-1705 tsmith@dhs.hawaii.gov

Ruth Misaki Secretary (808) 553-1703 rmisaki@dhs.hawaii.gov

Kelli Maltezo C/APS (808) 565-7104 kmaltezo@dhs.hawaii.gov

Lisa Rapozo Section Administrator (808) 821-4490 lrapozo2@dhs.hawaii.gov

Kirstie Kashima HSP III (808) 274-3303 kkashima@dhs.hawaii.gov

Brandi Yamamoto SW III (808) 274-3301 byamamoto@dhs.hawaii.gov

Lihue, HI 96766

East Hawaii (Hilo) - Section 5

3060 Eiwa Street, Suite 104

Kauai - Section 8

MOLOKAI

LANAI

Administration

West Hawaii (Kona) - Section 6

Oahu Resource Home Licensing Unit (89) - Section 3

Maui, Molokai, Lanai - Section 7

MAUI ISLAND

Hilo, HI 96720

73-4257 Hulikoa Drive, Suite C

Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

75 Aupuni Street, Room 112

420 Waiakamilo Road, Suite 300B

Honolulu, HI 96817

1855 Main Street, Suit 306

Wailuku, HI 96793
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